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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted February 17-28, 2020 with a random sample of -1,020—
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is £4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.
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Q.5 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Mike Pence

Favorable Unfavorable  Never heard of No opinion
2020 Feb 17-28 41 45 6 8
2019 Oct 14-31 39 44 10 6
2019 Feb 12-28 42 42 10 5
2018 Sep 4-12 43 42 10 6
2018 Jun 1-13 42 42 10 6
2017 Apr 5-9 41 43 9 7
2017 Jan 4-8 42 37 11 10
2016 Nov 9-13 46 33 13 8
2016 Nov 1-6 46 32 12 11
2016 Aug 3-7 36 25 28 11

2016 Jul 15-16 ~ 18 16 48 17



Q.5 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

D. Speaker of the House, Nancy Pelosi

Favorable Unfavorable = Never heard of No opinion
2020 Feb 17-28 39 55 2 4
2019 Oct 14-31 40 50 5 5
2019 Jan 21-27 38 52 5 5
2018 Dec 3-12 7 38 48 9 5
2018 Jun 1-13 7 29 53 11



Q.5 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

F. Senate Democratic Leader, Chuck Schumer

Favorable Unfavorable Never heard of No opinion
2020 Feb 17-28 31 46 16 7
2019 Jan 21-27 33 42 16 8
2018 Dec 3-12 32 40 18 10
2018 Jun 1-13 29 44 19 9

2017 Apr 5-9 31 36 18 15



Q.5 (FAVORABLE RATINGS) CONTINUED

G. Utah senator, Mitt Romney

Favorable Unfavorable  Never heard of No opinion
2020 Feb 17-28 39 46 6 9
2019 Feb 12-28 39 42 9 10
2016 Jul 13-17 1 35 51 5 8

2014 Feb 6-9 1 47 43



College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva

Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less n ent Democrat tive Moderate  Liberal

Unweighted n 1020 582 438 740 244 208 298 495 446 325 229 342 383 279 433 316 231

Weighted n 1020 500 520 662 337 276 336 393 335 287 388 311 402 292 411 336 242
409 209 200 310 91 98 148 158 101 140 162 259 134 14 268 110 19

40% 42% 38% 47% 27% 35% 44% 40% 30% 49% 42% 83% 33% 5% 65% 33% 8%

576 278 299 334 230 160 178 230 226 138 208 49 245 272 131 216 217

56% 55% 57% 50% 68% 58% 53% 59% 67% 48% 54% 16% 61% 93% 32% 64% 90%
35 14 21 19 16 18 10 5 8 9 18 3 24 6 11 11 5

3% 3% 4% 3% 5% .13 72.736 Tm[B5%)]TEITLI0 %
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